

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT of COST</u>					
(1/1) Benchmark pillars					
Entity vide TMBP (41) - 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4526.89/each					Rs 4526.89
(2/2) Reference pillars					
Entity vide TMBP (41) - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2090.17/each					Rs 6270.51
(3/3) clearing & grubbing					
road level					
Entity vide TMBP (41) - 0.64 Hec					
@ Rs 76926.08/Hec					Rs 49232.69

(4/4) cutting of tree include					
may cutting of trunk					
Diameter above 90mm to 600mm					
Entity vide TMBP - 41					
8 term to 4) 3 Nos @ Rs 32.67/					Rs 1088.00
(5/5) Removal of Telephone					
electric poles					
Entity vide TMBP - 41					
item No (5) 3.00 No @ Rs 255.88/					Rs 767.64
(6/6) Construction of embankment					
obtained from					
borrow pits					
Entity vide TMBP - 41					
item No - 5/6 - 1280.70 m ³					

Continuation

@ Rs 177.75/m³ Rs 228088.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) planting of tree by the road side					
Entity vide Tm BP - (44)					
92 Nos @ B 1305.10/each B 120067=00					
(26) E/W in excavations in foundation					
Entity vide Tm BP - 44					
181.00 m ³					
@ B 405.83/m ³ B 73455=00					
(27) pvg concrete p.c.c m ²					
Entity vide Tm BP - 44					
28 Nos @ B 6089.78/m ² B 140065=00					
(28) pvg p.c.c m ² 20					
Entity vide Tm BP - (44) 79.92 m ³					

@ B 6694.86/m ³ B 534384=00					
(29) supplying fitting and placing HYSD Bar reinforcement in foundation					
Entity vide Tm BP - (44)					
0.31 m ³ @ B 73562.07/m ³ B 22804=00					
(30) Plain/Reinforced cement concrete in Sub structure					
p.c.c base of m-20					
Entity vide Tm BP - (44)					
54.21 m ³ @ B 6995.28/m ³ B 377214=00					
(31) pvg Weep holes in cement concrete					
Entity vide Tm BP - (45)					
132 Nos @ B 145.36/each B 19187=00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(43) providing and laying of a reinforced concrete					
concrete slab P-47					
50 Rm @ B 1048.19/Rm					B 52409.50
Total					B 8474525.77
Add L.S.T 18% @					B 1525414.63
Add L.S 1%					B 84745.25
Add Seigniorage fee					B 156820.50
					B 10241565.15
Less 3.10% below					B 317428.53
					B 9924077.11
Less previous paid I					B 1985016.00
Less previous paid II					B 5669238.00

B 2269823.11

Say B 2269823.00

Per mu

15/10/25

A. E